
HANSEN OUTFITTERS

12/30/2022 - 12/30/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ZOEY  1st 26RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MEG  2nd 24JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

BULLET  3rd 22KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ROSE  4th 20APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

CLOUD  5th 18BLACK CLOUD

VIRGIL  6th 16PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

TESSA  7th 14JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

MAX  8th 12SIR MAXAMILLION V

OZZIE  9th 10FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK

CRUZ 10th 8JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ

GUS 11th 6PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

HEIDI 12th 4HEIDI ANN

ABBY 13th 2LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ABBY  1st 6LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

STERLING  1st 6STERLING PALMER OF LAKE THUNDERBIRD

ABBY  2nd 0LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

MAX  2nd 4SIR MAXAMILLION V

MAX  3rd 0SIR MAXAMILLION V

STERLING  3rd 0STERLING PALMER OF LAKE THUNDERBIRD

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ALBY  1st 38RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

VIXEN  2nd 36DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

THOR  3rd 34JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

VIXEN  4th 0DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

GRIZZLY  5th 30DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

TEMBER  6th 28STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

MO  7th 26HUNT'EM UP'S MO

PAWS  8th 24RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

ALBY  9th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

BUD 10th 20DE MADISON LAST CLOUD
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ROK C 11th 18TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

GRIZZLY 12th 0DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

PAWS 13th 0RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

GRACE 14th 12GRACE OF SUMMER

PENNY 15th 10TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

ROK C 16th 0TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

JEWEL 17th 6APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

MO 18th 0HUNT'EM UP'S MO

PENNY 19th 0TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 28RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ASTRO  2nd 26CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

SADIE  3rd 24REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

KAYCEE  4th 22TNT KAYCEE KANGARO

SYDNEY  5th 20BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY

SHINER  6th 18SHINER BLONDE VII

CASH  7th 16FIELD OF DREAMS CASH

TAYLOR  8th 14BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER

RIO  9th 12REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

TREYN 10th 10CASH'S WHITEWATER FREIGHT TREYN

PRINCE 11th 8RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

ROXY 12th 6GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

GIZMO 13th 4GIZMO'S TWISTED WINDFALL

GUS 14th 2CLEAR CREEK GUS

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SYDNEY  1st 16BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY

DELTA  1st 16APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

ASTRO  2nd 14CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

GUS  2nd 14CLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  3rd 12RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

SADIE  3rd 12REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

WILLIE  4th 10SOUTHFORK WILLIE

T-REX  4th 10GILBERT'S T-REX
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KING  5th 8RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  5th 8REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

PRINCE  6th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

GUS  6th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

SHINER  7th 4SHINER BLONDE VII

SADIE  7th 0REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

WILLIE  8th 0SOUTHFORK WILLIE

GOLDEN BOY  8th 2LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

XENA  1st 42GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

GIB  2nd 40CLEAR CREEK GIB

VAL  3rd 38RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

BONNIE  4th 36CLYDE'S LITTLE RENEGADE

LUCY  5th 34LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

CHAMP  6th 32APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

RUBY  7th 30SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

STELLA  8th 28BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RAGE  9th 26RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS

STELLA 10th 0BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RUBY 11th 0SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

XENA 12th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

LIZZY 13th 18PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

OAKLEY 14th 16GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

BLANCHE 15th 14FRICK'S GG BLANCHEY D

LUCY 16th 0LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

OAKLEY 17th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

GIB 18th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

CHAMP 20th 0APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

VAL 21st 0RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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